

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).163/2010

DARSHAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-05-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Saroha, Adv.
Mr. Neiketou Rio, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bathija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of July, 2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)